
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute an amendment to the prior year Agreement with the State of California Health Services
Department (Contract Number: 00-90513) for Medi-Cal Administrative Activities (MAA) allowable for Federal
financial participation (FFP), to increase the contract amount by $406,527 from $600,000 to $1,006,527 for the
period of July 1, 2002 through June 30, 2003.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-00269, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/25/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

