105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Details

File #: 05-00269 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 2/28/2005 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 3/8/2005 Final action: 3/8/2005

Title: Approve and execute an amendment to the prior year Agreement with the State of California Health

Services Department (Contract Number: 00-90513) for Medi-Cal Administrative Activities (MAA)
allowable for Federal financial participation (FFP), to increase the contract amount by $406,527 from
$600,000 to $1,006,527 for the period of July 1, 2002 through June 30, 2003.

Sponsors: PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/8/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Approved; Chair to Execute Pass
County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

